R A I L I N G
U P G R A D E S
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4
CUSTOM PRODUCT CATAL O G
Level Rail Stair Rail
6' 8' 10' 6' 8'
TimberTech
Statement Rail

Shows range from DIY-friendly to
craftsman level installation.
HOW TO ORDER PAGES:
A handy checklist with easy-to-
follow steps to help guide you
through the ordering process.
list-check
3 intexbyazek.com 2 intexbyazek.com
Decorative Panels
RAIL UPGRADES
Decorative Panels
RAIL UPGRADES
DECORATIVE PANEL COMMON FEATURES
All Deco Panel styles are available for all rail systems
All Deco Panel styles are available for level, stair & radius rails
All Deco Panel styles are available as 36" or 42" heights
TimberTech Statement Rail and TimberTech Pinnacle Rail Deco
Panels come pre-finished and do not require paint, but can be
painted with a Light Reflective Value (LRV) of 55 or greater
The following page contains examples of fully-built rail
sections featuring various Standard Deco Panels, Newel
Wraps, Newel Caps, and Trim Rings. Please note all Deco
Panels, Newel Wraps, Newel Caps, and Trim Rings are sold
separately from Rail Kits.
Narrow Decorative Panel
Standard Styles
STONE HARBOR VENTNOR WILDWOOD
Double Decorative Panel Standard Styles
DOUBLE DIAMOND WEB DOUBLE SQUARE WEB
DOUBLE TYPE 1
Full Infill Decorative Panel
Standard Styles
7 MILE ISLAND REFLECTING
TYPE 3L
Square Decorative Panel Standard Styles
TYPE 2
DIAMOND WEB
AVALON
PRAIRIE
5 intexbyazek.com 4 intexbyazek.com
Custom Decorative Panels
RAIL UPGRADES
Take Your Railing Project to the Next Level with Fully
Customized Decorative Panels!
Square Decorative Panels
PRAIRIEDIAMOND WEBAVALON
Narrow Decorative Panels
WILDWOODVENTNORSTONE HARBOR
DOUBLE TYPE 1DOUBLE SQUARE WEBDOUBLE DIAMOND WEB
Double Decorative Panels
TYPE 3LREFLECTING7 MILE ISLAND
Full Infill Decorative Panels
Scan to see our library of Custom
Decorative Panel Examples!
• Choose from our library of custom panels, or
create your own
• Available as a Square, Narrow, Double or Full
Infill panel in your custom design
• Available for level, stair and radius rail
applications
• Custom Decorative Panels for TimberTech
Statement Rail and Pinnacle Rail come pre-
finished and do not require paint, but can be
painted with a light reflective value (LRV) of 55
or greater
CUSTOM DECORATIVE PANELS
FROM CONCEPT TO REALITY!
INTEX's custom Deco Panel capabilities allow you to customize your rail infill design at an affordable
price-point in a short lead-time. Pricing for custom Deco Panels is simply based on thickness, width,
and height, so the design flexibility is limitless!
7 intexbyazek.com
Add an Extra Touch of Style and
Character to Your Next Rail Project!

 10"
 12"
How to Order
MILLWORK NEWEL WRAPS
ALL INTEX NEWEL WRAPS:
Common Features
NEWEL WRAPS
• 100% Cellular PVC
• Multiple style options available – Flat, Recessed,
Raised, or Chamfered
• Compatible with TimberTech Statement & Pinnacle
Rails
• Custom Newel Wraps can be created to meet your
design requirements or for historic restoration
• Do not require paint, but can be painted with a
light reflective value (LRV) of 55 or greater
Short Panel 4-Sides vs Line,
Corner, and End Newels
• Short Panel 4-Side Newels are predominantly
designed for Skirted Newel Caps (top rail dies
into skirt, not newel face)
• Short Panel 4-Side can be used when the
supplier doesn't know newel locations, but it is
not recommended (inferior detail)
• Skirted Newel Caps cannot be used with Line,
Corner, and End Newels
• Line, Corner, and End Newels are designed
to give a full panel detail on non-rail side and
flush panel face on rail side
Wrapped in stylish designs, newels and columns
can do double duty as both vital architectural
components and dramatic visual elements.
Homes adorned with columns and newels convey
a feeling of timeless strength and beauty.
See Drawings On Previous Page
For More Information
Select a Panel Detail
STEP 4
 Flush
 Recessed
 Recessed with Inlay
 Raised
 Chamfered
See Page 18 For Panel Details
Custom Sizes Also Available,
See Next Page for Details
Custom Heights Also Available,
See Next Page for Details
Skirted Caps (For Panel 4 Side)
For More Newel Cap Styles See Page 19
Non-Skirted Caps
(For Line Corner End)
 2 Tier Flat Cap with Skirt
NTC-S40
 Pyramid Cap with Skirt
NPTC-S40
 2 Tier Flat Cap
NTC
 Pyramid Cap
NPTC
4 Side Line Corner End
17 intexbyazek.com 16 intexbyazek.com
STANDARD NEWEL CAPS
• All standard Newel Caps are available as
6", 8", 10", and 12"
• Larger standard and custom sizes are available
upon request
• All flat-top Newel Caps are available with Ball Finial
Newel Cap Styles
NEWEL WRAPS
Choose From Our Selection of Standard Newel
Caps or Design Your Own!
STANDARD NEWEL CAP STYLES: